Specification
 10W 12W  16W
Lamp Wattage
Low Ballast
Factor (0.77)
Normal Ballast
Factor (0.88)
High Ballast

Lumen Output 945 lm 1100 lm 1350 lm
System Wattage 11W 13W10W
Order Code Length   Lamp
Wattage
System
Wattage CCT Initial
Lumens CRI Beam
Angle Life
L48T8/850/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 5000K 1800 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/840/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 4000K 1800 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/835/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 3500K 1800 83 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/850/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 5000K 1400 83 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/840/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 4000K 1400 83 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/835/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 3500K 1400 83 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/850/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 5000K 1100 83 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/840/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 4000K 1100 83 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/835/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 3500K 1100 83 135 50,000
  Lamp
Efficacy
Model #: L48T8/8XX/12G-EB
325°
Yes
Yes
Yes